
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1

2 Wall Street Subdivision - Jersey Village 300 days? Mon 4/12/21 Sat 2/5/22

3

4 Mobilization 3 days Mon 4/12/21 Wed 4/14/21

5 Traffic Control 2 days Thu 4/15/21 Fri 4/16/21 4

6 Tree Protection 2 days Sat 4/17/21 Sun 4/18/21 5

7 SWPPP 2 days Mon 4/19/21 Tue 4/20/21 6

8

9 Wall Street 136 days? Wed 4/21/21 Fri 9/3/21

10 Remove Half of Existing Pavement 10 days Wed 4/21/21 Fri 4/30/21 7

11 6' x 5' Junction Box - Sta 20+51 2 days Sat 4/24/21 Sun 4/25/21 10SS+3 days

12 Tie into the existing 36" Storm Sewer 2 days Mon 4/26/21 Tue 4/27/21 11

13 12' x 8' Junction Box - Sta 20+51 3 days Wed 4/28/21 Fri 4/30/21 12

14 6' x 3' RCB 3 days Sat 5/1/21 Mon 5/3/21 13

15 8' x 5' Junction Box - Sta 20+83 1 day Tue 5/4/21 Tue 5/4/21 14

16 6' x 3' RCB 3 days Wed 5/5/21 Fri 5/7/21 15

17 8' x 5' Junction Box 1 day Sat 5/8/21 Sat 5/8/21 16

18 6' x 3' RCB 3 days Sun 5/9/21 Tue 5/11/21 17

19 8' x 5' Junction Box 1 day Wed 5/12/21 Wed 5/12/21 18

20 30" HDPE 3 days Thu 5/13/21 Sat 5/15/21 19

21 Storm Manhole - Sta 30+50 1 day Sun 5/16/21 Sun 5/16/21 20

22 42" HDPE 3 days Mon 5/17/21 Wed 5/19/21 21

23 Manhole - Sta 19+91 1 day? Thu 5/20/21 Thu 5/20/21 22

24 42" HDPE 3 days Fri 5/21/21 Sun 5/23/21 23

25 Manhole - Sta 18+00 1 day? Mon 5/24/21 Mon 5/24/21 24

26 42" HDPE 5 days Tue 5/25/21 Sat 5/29/21 25

27 Manhole - Sta 15+97 1 day? Sun 5/30/21 Sun 5/30/21 26

28 42" HDPE 4 days Mon 5/31/21 Thu 6/3/21 27

29 Manhole - Sta 13+55 1 day? Fri 6/4/21 Fri 6/4/21 28

30 42" HDPE 3 days Sat 6/5/21 Mon 6/7/21 29

31 Manhle - Sta 13+05 1 day? Tue 6/8/21 Tue 6/8/21 30

32 42" HDPE 4 days Wed 6/9/21 Sat 6/12/21 31

33 Manhole - Sta 12+37 1 day? Sun 6/13/21 Sun 6/13/21 32

34 42" HDPE 3 days Mon 6/14/21 Wed 6/16/21 33

35 Manhole - Stat 11+53 1 day? Thu 6/17/21 Thu 6/17/21 34

36 42" HDPE 3 days Fri 6/18/21 Sun 6/20/21 35

37 Manhole - Sta 9+24 1 day? Mon 6/21/21 Mon 6/21/21 36

38 42" HDPE 2 days Tue 6/22/21 Wed 6/23/21 37

39 Manhole - Sta 8+52 1 day? Thu 6/24/21 Thu 6/24/21 38

40 42" HDPE 3 days Fri 6/25/21 Sun 6/27/21 39

41 Manhole - Sta 5+43 1 day? Mon 6/28/21 Mon 6/28/21 40

42 42" HDPE 2 days Tue 6/29/21 Wed 6/30/21 41

43 Manhole - Sta 5+18 1 day? Thu 7/1/21 Thu 7/1/21 42

44 Tie into existing Storm Sewer 2 days Fri 7/2/21 Sat 7/3/21 43

45 42" HDPE 2 days Sun 7/4/21 Mon 7/5/21 44

46 6' x 5' Junction Box 1 day? Tue 7/6/21 Tue 7/6/21 45

47 42" HDPE 3 days Wed 7/7/21 Fri 7/9/21 46

48 Manhole - Sta 4+57 1 day? Sat 7/10/21 Sat 7/10/21 47

49 42" HDPE 2 days Sun 7/11/21 Mon 7/12/21 48

50 Manhole - Sta 3+33 1 day? Tue 7/13/21 Tue 7/13/21 49

51 42" HDPE 2 days Wed 7/14/21 Thu 7/15/21 50

52 Manhole - Sta 2+55 1 day Fri 7/16/21 Fri 7/16/21 51

53 42" HDPE 2 days Sat 7/17/21 Sun 7/18/21 52

54 Manhole - Sta 1+73 1 day? Mon 7/19/21 Mon 7/19/21 53

55 42" HDPE 4 days Tue 7/20/21 Fri 7/23/21 54

56 Manhole - Sta 0+56 1 day? Sat 7/24/21 Sat 7/24/21 55

57 42" HDPE 3 days Sun 7/25/21 Tue 7/27/21 56

58 Manhole - Sta 0+56 North 1 day? Wed 7/28/21 Wed 7/28/21 57

59

60 Lime Subgrade 1 day? Mon 5/17/21 Mon 5/17/21 21

61 6" Concrete Pavement 30 days Sat 5/22/21 Sun 6/20/21 60SS+5 days

62 Driveways & Sidewalks 35 days Tue 6/1/21 Mon 7/5/21 61SS+10 days

63

64 Remove North of Wall Street Paving 5 days Tue 7/6/21 Sat 7/10/21 62

65 Install Storm Leads and Inlets 5 days Sun 7/11/21 Thu 7/15/21 64

66 Lime Subgrade 10 days Fri 7/16/21 Sun 7/25/21 65

67 6" Concrete Pavement 30 days Wed 7/21/21 Thu 8/19/21 66SS+5 days

68 Driveways & Sidewalks 35 days Sat 7/31/21 Fri 9/3/21 67SS+10 days

69

70 Crawford Street 97 days? Sat 9/4/21 Thu 12/9/21

71 4' x 3' RCB 3 days Sat 9/4/21 Mon 9/6/21 68

72 6' x 5' Junction Box 1 day? Tue 9/7/21 Tue 9/7/21 71

73 4' x 3' RCB 2 days Wed 9/8/21 Thu 9/9/21 72

74 6' x 5' Junction Boc 1 day? Fri 9/10/21 Fri 9/10/21 73

75 30" HDPE 2 days Sat 9/11/21 Sun 9/12/21 74

76 Manhole - Sta 6+00 1 day? Mon 9/13/21 Mon 9/13/21 75

77 30" HDPE 2 days Tue 9/14/21 Wed 9/15/21 76

78 Manhole - Sta 7+20 1 day? Thu 9/16/21 Thu 9/16/21 77

79 30" HDPE 2 days Fri 9/17/21 Sat 9/18/21 78

80 Manhole - Sta 7+58 1 day? Sun 9/19/21 Sun 9/19/21 79

81 30" HDPE 2 days Mon 9/20/21 Tue 9/21/21 80

82 Manhole - Sta 7+96 1 day? Wed 9/22/21 Wed 9/22/21 81

83 30" HDPE 2 days Thu 9/23/21 Fri 9/24/21 82

84 Manhole 9+28 1 day? Sat 9/25/21 Sat 9/25/21 83

85 24" HDPE 5 days Sun 9/26/21 Thu 9/30/21 84

86 Storm Manhole - Sta 16+63 2 days Fri 10/1/21 Sat 10/2/21 85

87 24" HDPE 5 days Sun 10/3/21 Thu 10/7/21 86

88 Storm Manhole - Sta 13+38 2 days Fri 10/8/21 Sat 10/9/21 87

89 24" HDPE 5 days Sun 10/10/21 Thu 10/14/21 88

90 Storm Manhole - Sta 18+94 2 days Fri 10/15/21 Sat 10/16/21 89

91

92 Lime Subgrade 5 days Sat 9/4/21 Wed 9/8/21 68

93 6" Concrete Pavement 30 days Thu 9/9/21 Fri 10/8/21 92SS+5 days

94 Driveways & Sidewalks 30 days Sun 9/19/21 Mon 10/18/21 93SS+10 days

95

96 Remove North of Wall Street Paving 5 days Tue 10/19/21 Sat 10/23/21 94

97 Install Storm Leads and Inlets 2 days Sun 10/24/21 Mon 10/25/21 96SS+5 days

98 Lime Subgrade 5 days Tue 10/26/21 Sat 10/30/21 97

99 6" Concrete Pavement 30 days Sun 10/31/21 Mon 11/29/21 98SS+5 days

100 Driveways & Sidewalks 30 days Wed 11/10/21 Thu 12/9/21 99SS+10 days

101

102 Carlsbad Street 223 days Thu 5/13/21 Tue 12/21/21

103 6' x 3' RCB 5 days Thu 5/13/21 Mon 5/17/21 19

104 8' x 5' Junction Box - Sta 4+68 1 day Tue 5/18/21 Tue 5/18/21 103

105 42" HDPE 3 days Wed 5/19/21 Fri 5/21/21 104

106 6' x 8' Junction Box - Sta 6+58 1 day Sat 5/22/21 Sat 5/22/21 105

107 42" HDPE 4 days Sat 9/4/21 Tue 9/7/21 68

108 Storm Manhole - Sta 8+47 1 day Wed 9/8/21 Wed 9/8/21 107

109 42" HDPE 4 days Thu 9/9/21 Sun 9/12/21 108

110 Storm Manhole - Sta 96 1 day Mon 9/13/21 Mon 9/13/21 109

111 Storm Manhole - Sta 12+41 1 day Tue 9/14/21 Tue 9/14/21 110

112

113 Lime Subgrade 10 days Wed 9/15/21 Fri 9/24/21 111

114 6" Concrete Pavement 30 days Mon 9/20/21 Tue 10/19/21 113SS+5 days

115 Driveways & Sidewalks 30 days Thu 9/30/21 Fri 10/29/21 114SS+10 days

116

117 Remove North of Wall Street Paving 3 days Sat 10/30/21 Mon 11/1/21 115

118 Install Storm Leads and Inlets 3 days Thu 11/4/21 Sat 11/6/21 117SS+5 days

119 Lime Subgrade 4 days Sun 11/7/21 Wed 11/10/21 118

120 6" Concrete Pavement 30 days Fri 11/12/21 Sat 12/11/21 119SS+5 days

121 Driveways & Sidewalks 30 days Mon 11/22/21 Tue 12/21/21 120SS+10 days

122

123 Tahoe Street 139 days? Wed 9/15/21 Mon 1/31/22

124 30" Storm Sewer 2 days Wed 9/15/21 Thu 9/16/21 111

125 Storm Manhole - Sta 13+25 1 day? Fri 9/17/21 Fri 9/17/21 124

126 30" HDPE 2 days Sat 9/18/21 Sun 9/19/21 125

127 Storm Manhole - Sta 12+54 1 day? Mon 9/20/21 Mon 9/20/21 126

128 30" HDPE 2 days Tue 9/21/21 Wed 9/22/21 127

129 Storm Manhole - Sta 8+42 1 day? Thu 9/23/21 Thu 9/23/21 128

130

131 Lime Subgrade 2 days Wed 12/22/21 Thu 12/23/21 121

132 6" Concrete Pavement 12 days Fri 12/24/21 Tue 1/4/22 131SS+2 days

133 Driveways & Sidewalks 12 days Wed 12/29/21 Sun 1/9/22 132SS+5 days

134

135 Remove North of Wall Street Paving 2 days Mon 1/10/22 Tue 1/11/22 133

136 Install Storm Leads and Inlets 1 day? Wed 1/12/22 Wed 1/12/22 135

137 Lime Subgrade 2 days Thu 1/13/22 Fri 1/14/22 136

138 6" Concrete Pavement 12 days Sat 1/15/22 Wed 1/26/22 137SS+2 days

139 Driveways & Sidewalks 12 days Thu 1/20/22 Mon 1/31/22 138SS+5 days

140

141

142 Capri Drive 118 days? Mon 7/19/21 Sat 11/13/21

143 30" HDPE 2 days Mon 7/19/21 Tue 7/20/21

144 Storm Manhole - Sta 10+22 1 day? Wed 7/21/21 Wed 7/21/21 143

145 30" HDPE 2 days Thu 7/22/21 Fri 7/23/21 144

146 Storm Manhole - Sta 9+49 1 day? Sat 7/24/21 Sat 7/24/21 145

147 30" HDPE 2 days Sun 7/25/21 Mon 7/26/21 146

148 Storm Manhole - Sta 8+86 1 day? Tue 7/27/21 Tue 7/27/21 147

149 30" HDPE 2 days Wed 7/28/21 Thu 7/29/21 148

150 Storm Manhole - Sta 7+49 1 day? Fri 7/30/21 Fri 7/30/21 149

151 30" HDPE 2 days Sat 7/31/21 Sun 8/1/21 150

152 Storm Manhole - Sta 6+86 1 day? Mon 8/2/21 Mon 8/2/21 151

153 30" HDPE 2 days Tue 8/3/21 Wed 8/4/21 152

154 Storm Manhole - Sta 5+58 1 day? Thu 8/5/21 Thu 8/5/21 153

155 30" HDPE - Sta 3+95 2 days Fri 8/6/21 Sat 8/7/21 154

156 Storm Manhole - Sta 3+10 1 day? Sun 8/8/21 Sun 8/8/21 155

157 36" HDPE 2 days Mon 8/9/21 Tue 8/10/21 156

158 Storm Manhole - Stat 10+83 1 day? Wed 8/11/21 Wed 8/11/21 157

159 30" HDPE 2 days Thu 8/12/21 Fri 8/13/21 158

160 Storm Manhole - Sta 12+49 1 day? Sat 8/14/21 Sat 8/14/21 159

161 36" HDPE 2 days Sun 8/15/21 Mon 8/16/21 160

162 Storm Manhole - Sta 14+21 1 day? Tue 8/17/21 Tue 8/17/21 161

163

164 Lime Subgrade 5 days Wed 8/18/21 Sun 8/22/21 162

165 6" Concrete Pavement 35 days Fri 8/20/21 Thu 9/23/21 164SS+2 days

166 Driveways & Sidewalks 35 days Wed 8/25/21 Tue 9/28/21 165SS+5 days

167

168 Remove North of Wall Street Paving 2 days Wed 9/29/21 Thu 9/30/21 166

169 Install Storm Leads and Inlets 2 days Fri 10/1/21 Sat 10/2/21 168

170 Lime Subgrade 5 days Sun 10/3/21 Thu 10/7/21 169

171 6" Concrete Pavement 35 days Tue 10/5/21 Mon 11/8/21 170SS+2 days

172 Driveways & Sidewalks 35 days Sun 10/10/21 Sat 11/13/21 171SS+5 days

173

174 Pump Station 97 days Thu 7/1/21 Tue 10/5/21

175 Excavation 7 days Thu 7/1/21 Wed 7/7/21

176 Form and Setup for the Pump Station 30 days Thu 7/8/21 Fri 8/6/21 175

177 Install Pumps 10 days Wed 9/1/21 Fri 9/10/21

178 Install Generator 5 days Sat 9/11/21 Wed 9/15/21 177

179 Electrical Services 15 days Thu 9/16/21 Thu 9/30/21 178

180 Fence and Gate 5 days Fri 10/1/21 Tue 10/5/21 179

181

182 Restoration & Demobilization 5 days Tue 2/1/22 Sat 2/5/22 139
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